
www. la thropgpm.com

Offices

Boston
28 State Street
Suite 700
Boston, MA 02109
T: 857.300.4000
F: 857.300.4001
Contact: Brian Trinque
brian.trinque@lathropgpm.com

Chicago
155 North Wacker Drive
Suite 3000
Chicago, IL 60606-1787
T: 312.920.3300
F: 312.920.3301
Contact: Bryan Minier
bryan.minier@lathropgpm.com

Dallas
2101 Cedar Springs Road
Suite 1400
Dallas, TX 75201
T: 469.983.6100
F: 469.983.6101
Contact: Paige Keith
paige.keith@lathropgpm.com

Denver
675 15th Street
Suite 2650
Denver, CO 80202
T: 720.931.3200
F: 720.931.3201
Contact: Patrick McRorie
patrick.mcrorie@lathropgpm.com

Kansas City
2345 Grand Blvd.
Suite 2200
Kansas City, MO 64108
T: 816.292.2000
F: 816.292.2001
Contact: Jean Paul Bradshaw
jeanpaul.bradshaw@lathropgpm.
com

Los Angeles
2049 Century Park East
Suite 3500S
Los Angeles, CA 90067-1623
T: 310.789.4600
F: 310.789.4601
Contact: Laura Reathaford
laura.reathaford@lathropgpm.com

Minneapolis
80 South Eighth Street
3100 IDS Center
Minneapolis, MN 55402
T: 612.632.3000
F: 612.632.4000
Contact: Brian Dillon
brian.dillon@lathropgpm.com

Overland Park
7300 West 110th Street
Suite 150
Overland Park, KS 66210
T: 913.451.5100
F: 913.451.0875
Contact: Amy Brozenic
amy.brozenic@lathropgpm.com

St. Cloud
1010 West Saint Germain
Suite 500
Saint Cloud, MN 56301
T: 320.252.4414
F: 320.252.4482
Contact: Ryan Gerads
ryan.gerads@lathropgpm.com

St. Louis
7701 Forsyth Boulevard
Suite 500
Clayton, MO 63105
T: 314.613.2800
F: 314.613.2801
Contact: Emily Cantwell
emily.cantwell@lathropgpm.com

Washington, D.C.
600 New Hampshire Avenue, NW
The Watergate - Suite 700
Washington, DC 20037
T: 202.295.2200
F: 202.295.2250
Contact: Frank Sciremammano
frank.
sciremammano@lathropgpm.com



www. la thropgpm.com

Offices

By Appointment Only

Fargo
118 Broadway
Suite 506
Fargo, ND 58102
T: 701.356.9030
F: 701.356.9031


